COTTONTAIL BUDDY

Owner: Glenn Crane
NKC # 03-900101937

2008
2008
2010
2010
2011

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

GRAND RABBIT CHAMPION/Grand Bench Champion

LA State Hunt
Grand National
KY State Hunt
MS State Hunt
MS State Hunt

36 POINTS

Champion Class
Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class



